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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Kinney424
Regal

9.150 9.275 9.6759.650 37.750
6T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Nistico418
Regal

9.325 9.025 9.5509.725 37.625
2 6 1 2 2 

2 

Jocelyn Bourget426
Regal

9.350 9.375 9.4259.275 37.425
1 3 5T 6 3 

3 

Mirium Raymond423
Regal

8.850 9.750 9.4009.350 37.350
12T 1 4 7T 4 

4 

Madeleine Noel419
Regal

9.175 9.000 9.5259.225 36.925
5 7 7 3 5 

5 

Danica Woodside425
Regal

9.150 9.425 9.3758.875 36.825
6T 2 13T 9 6 

6 

Quinn Hemmett429
Regal

9.200 8.825 9.3509.200 36.575
3T 9 8 10T 7 

7 

Gretchen Kramer420
Regal

9.200 9.350 8.2009.625 36.375
3T 4 3 25T 8 

8 

Leia Barth415
Kingdom

8.950 8.950 9.0759.275 36.250
10 8 5T 13 9 

9 

Sienna Hemmett422
Regal

9.100 8.600 9.4008.925 36.025
9 15 11T 7T 10 

10 

Madeline Rice428
Regal

8.850 8.700 9.3509.050 35.950
12T 11T 10 10T 11 

11 

Sophia Martin427
Regal

8.925 8.350 9.4758.925 35.675
11 20 11T 5 12 

12 

Evelyn Lacroix433
Sunrise

8.750 8.525 9.2258.850 35.350
14T 16T 15 12 13 

13 

Robin Tashjian414
Cobra

9.150 8.525 9.5008.150 35.325
6T 16T 22 4 14 

14 

Julia Biedermann405
CVGA

8.550 8.000 9.0509.175 34.775
20 24T 9 14T 15 

15 

Nadia Tarbell412
Cobra

8.400 8.425 9.0508.875 34.750
24 18 13T 14T 16 

16 

Mollie Moran438
Sunrise

8.150 8.775 8.9758.675 34.575
30 10 16 16T 17 

17 

Olivia Cole-bugay413
Cobra

8.700 8.700 8.9757.925 34.300
16T 11T 25T 16T 18 

18 

Emerson Beavin408
Cobra

8.750 8.400 8.4508.575 34.175
14T 19 18 24 19 

19 

Emma Parker409
Cobra

8.475 8.675 8.6757.925 33.750
21 13 25T 20T 20 

20 

Lissa King411
Cobra

8.700 7.900 8.5008.550 33.650
16T 26 19 23 21 

21 

Janelle Hoskins404
CVGA

8.350 8.200 8.6008.275 33.425
26 22 21 22 22 

22 

Jamisyn Baker410
Cobra

8.425 8.625 8.7257.525 33.300
23 14 32 19 23 

23 

Kai Mcgrath435
Sunrise

8.650 8.325 8.1258.075 33.175
18 21 23 27T 24 

24 
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Leah Brown436
Sunrise

8.300 7.350 8.1258.600 32.375
27T 30 17 27T 25 

25 

Makenna Metcalf437
Sunrise

8.250 8.000 8.6757.425 32.350
29 24T 33 20T 26 

26 

Ellisa Winchell402
CVGA

8.300 6.850 8.8757.850 31.875
27T 33 27T 18 27 

27 

Payton Lamberti439
Sunrise

8.450 7.850 7.3008.000 31.600
22 27 24 34 28 

28 

Abigail Lindhiem430
Sunrise

7.900 7.500 8.2007.850 31.450
33 28T 27T 25T 29 

29 

Alice Lindsay401
CVGA

8.050 8.175 7.4007.625 31.250
32 23 30 33 30 

30 

Camilla Pia-needleman432
Sunrise

8.625 7.500 7.5257.550 31.200
19 28T 31 32 31 

31 

Warner Babic406
CVGA

7.825 7.200 7.5758.450 31.050
34 31T 20 31 32 

32 

Dakin Kovatch407
Cobra

8.100 6.150 8.0507.800 30.100
31 35 29 29 33 

33 

Quinn Fleischer440
Sunrise

8.375 6.250 7.1005.500 27.225
25 34 35 35 34 

34 

Alexandria Pickel431
Sunrise

0.000 7.200 7.6006.875 21.675
35 31T 34 30 35 

35 
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